
We are proud to share that JPS Health Network and Cook 
Children’s are working together to provide healthcare for 
students and siblings now at JPS Medical Homes and Cook 
Children’s locations in neighborhoods near you.
Your health is our top priority and we want to continue seeing you at one of the other 
JPS Medical Homes listed below. JPS Community Health Centers offer medical services 
for the entire family. Call us at 817-702-5156 to schedule a visit.

JPS is now offering Telemedicine visits! Schedule a virtual visit with your provider by 
calling 817-702-1100. Go to jpshealthnet.org/telemedicine for more information.

If you would like to have your child’s medical records sent to another provider, you  
may do so in one of these ways:

•	 Using your JPS MyChart account

•	 Email outsideroifax@jpshealth.org

•	 Fax a written request to 817-702-5700

•	 Mail your request to:

JPS Health Network 
Health Information Management 
1500 S. Main Street 
Fort Worth, TX 76104

Southeast / Arlington ISD

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - Arlington	 1525 S. Cooper Street, Arlington, TX 76010	 817-804-1100
Cooks Urgent Care - Mansfield	 801 Matlock Road, Mansfield, TX 76063	 817-347-8400
Cooks Urgent Care - Fort Worth	 1401 W. Pulaski Street, Fort Worth, TX 76104	 682-885-8012
JPS Medical Home Southeast Tarrant	 1050 W. Arkansas Lane, Arlington, TX 76013	 817-702-1100
JPS South Campus Health Center	 2500 Circle Drive, Fort Worth, TX 76119	 817-702-1100  

Northeast / Birdville ISD

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic-Richland Hills	 7120 Boulevard 26, Richland Hills, TX 76180  	 817-347-8025
Cooks Urgent Care - Hurst	 6316 Precint Line Road, Ste. A, Hurst, TX 76054  	 817-605-2504
Cooks Urgent Care - Alliance	 10601 North Riverside Drive, Fort Worth, TX 76244  	 817-347-2600
JPS Gertrude Tarpley/Watauga Health Center	 6601 Watauga Road, Suite 124, Watauga, TX 76148	 817-702-1100
JPS Medical Home Northeast Tarrant	 3200 W. Euless Boulevard, Euless, TX 76040  	 817-702-1100
JPS Diamond Hill Health Center	 3308 Deen Road, Fort Worth, TX 76106	 817-702-1100

Northwest / Castleberry Lake Worth ISD 

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - Northside	 4405 River Oaks Boulevard, Fort Worth, TX 76114  	 817-624-1770
Cooks Urgent Care - Walsh Ranch	 13340 Highland Hills Drive, Fort Worth, TX 76008  	 682-303-3000
JPS Diamond Hill Health Center	 3308 Deen Road, Fort Worth, TX 76106	 817-702-1100

Southwest / Crowley ISD 

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic- McCart	 6421 McCart Avenue, Fort Worth, TX 76133  	 817-263-7500
Cooks Urgent Care - Mansfield	 801 Matlock Road, Mansfield, TX 76063  	 817-347-8400
Cooks Urgent Care - Fort Worth	 1401 W. Pulaski Street, Fort Worth, TX 76104  	 817-885-8012
JPS South Campus Health Center	 2500 Circle Drive, Fort Worth, TX 76119	 817-702-1100

Southwest / Everman ISD 

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - McCart	 6421 McCart Avenue, Fort Worth, TX 76133  	 817-263-7500
Cooks Urgent Care - Mansfield	 801 Matlock Road, Mansfield, TX 76063  	 817-347-8400
Cooks Urgent Care - Fort Worth	 1401 W. Pulaski Street, Fort Worth, TX 76104  	 682-885-8012
JPS South Campus Health Center	 2500 Circle Drive, Fort Worth, TX 76119	 817-702-1100  



Northeast / Fort Worth ISD 

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - Northside	 4405 River Oaks Boulevard., Fort Worth, TX 76114  	 817-624-1770
Cooks Urgent Care - Fort Worth	 1401 W. Pulaski Street, Fort Worth, TX 76104  	 682-885-8012
JPS Diamond Hill Health Center	 3308 Deen Road, Fort Worth, TX 76106	 817-702-1100

Northwest / Fort Worth ISD 

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - Northside	 4405 River Oaks Boulevard., Fort Worth, TX 76114  	 817-624-1770
Cooks Morris Foundation Center for 	 1729 8th Avenue, Fort Worth, TX 76110	 682-885-3301 

Innovation in Children’s Health   
Cooks Urgent Care - Walsh Ranch	 13340 Highland Hills Drive, Fort Worth, TX 76008  	 682-303-3000
Cooks Urgent Care - Fort Worth	 1401 W. Pulaski Street, Fort Worth, TX 76104  	 682-885-8012
JPS Viola M. Pitts-Como Health Center	 4701 Bryant Irvin Road N.,Fort Worth, TX 76107	 817-702-1100
JPS Family Health Center 	 1500 S. Main Street, 4th Floor, Fort Worth, TX 76104  	 817-702-1100

Southeast / Fort Worth ISD 

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - Miller	 2755 Miller Avenue, Fort Worth, TX 76105  	 817-534-7110
Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - Renaissance	 2600 E. Berry Street, Fort Worth, TX 76105  	 817-347-4600
Cooks Urgent Care - Fort Worth	 1401 W. Pulaski Street, Fort Worth, TX 76104  	 682-885-8012
JPS Stop Six-Walter B. Barbour Health Center	 3301 Stalcup Road., Fort Worth, TX 76119	 817-702-1100
JPS Polytechnic Health Center	 1650 S. Beach Street., Fort Worth, TX 76105	 817-702-1100

Southwest / Fort Worth ISD 

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - Miller	 2755 Miller Avenue, Fort Worth, TX 76105  	 817-534-7110
Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - Renaissance	 2600 E. Berry Street, Fort Worth, TX 76105  	 817-347-4600
Cooks Neighborhood Clinic -McCart	 6421 McCart Avenue, Fort Worth, TX 76133  	 817-263-3500
Cooks Urgent Care - Fort Worth	 1401 W. Pulaski Street, Fort Worth, TX 76104  	 682-885-8012
JPS South Campus Health Center	 2500 Circle Drive, Fort Worth, TX 76119  	 817-702-1100
JPS Family Health Center 	 1500 S. Main Street, 4th Floor, Fort Worth, TX 76104  	 817-702-1100

Northeast / Grapevine ISD  

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic -Richland Hills	 7120 Boulevard 26, Richland Hills, TX 76180  	 817-347-8025
Cooks Urgent Care - Southlake	 2727 E. Southlake Boulevard., Southlake, TX 76092	 682-885-6000
JPS Medical Home Northeast Tarrant	 3200 West Euless Boulevard, Euless, TX 76040  	 817-702-1100
JPS Gertrude Tarpley/Watauga Health Center	 6601 Watauga Road, Suite 124, Watauga, TX 76148	 817-702-1100
JPS School-Based Health Center: 	 3050 Timberline Drive, Grapevine, TX 76051	 817-702-4857 

Grapevine-Colleyville

Northeast / Hurst Euless Bedford ISD  

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - Richland Hills	 7120 Boulevard 26, Richland Hills, TX 76180  	 817-347-8025
Cooks Urgent Care - Hurst	 6316 Precint Line Road, Suite A, Hurst, TX 76054  	 817-605-2504
JPS Medical Home Northeast Tarrant	 3200 W. Euless Boulevard, Euless, TX 76040  	 817-702-1100

Southeast/ Mansfield ISD   

Cooks Urgent Care - Mansfield	 801 Matlock Road, Mansfield, TX 76063  	 817-347-8400
JPS Medical Home Southeast Tarrant	 1050 W. Arkansas Lane, Arlington, TX 76013	 817-702-1100
JPS South Campus Health Center	 2500 Circle Drive, Fort Worth, TX 76119  	 817-702-1100
JPS School-Based Health Center: Mansfield	 1920 N. Main Street, Mansfield, TX 76063	 817-702-5120

Northwest / White Settlement ISD    

Cooks Neighborhood Clinic - Northside	 4405 River Oaks Boulevard., Fort Worth, TX 76114  	 817-624-1770
Cooks Morris Foundation Center for 	 1729 8th Avenue, Fort Worth, TX 76110	 682-885-3301 

Innovation in Children’s Health   
Cooks Urgent Care - Walsh Ranch	 13340 Highland Hills Drive, Fort Worth, TX 76008  	 682-303-3000
Cooks Urgent Care - Fort Worth	 1401 W. Pulaski Street, Fort Worth, TX 76104  	 682-805-8012
JPS Viola M. Pitts-Como Health Center	 4701 Bryant Irvin Road N.,Fort Worth, TX 76107	 817-702-1100
	


